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If you have any questions, you can phone 

us 0131 510 5106

When finished, please put in an envelope 

addressed to FREEPOST Euan’s Guide

This form is for you to share your thoughts 

about disabled access

Euan’s Guide Review Form

Post it back to us

If you have any questions, you can email 

us hello@euansguide.com

FREEPOST 
Euan’s Guide
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My name is...

Where did you go?

What town is it in?
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What was your favourite part of your visit?

Did you enjoy your visit?

?
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Walk Cycle Taxi Bus

Car Train

How did you get there?

Anything else you want to tell us about 

getting there?
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Was it easy to find the entrance?

?

Were there stairs?

?

Was there a lift?

?
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Was there a ramp?

Were there signs?

?

?

How were the staff?

?
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If there was a loo, what was it like?

Was there a disabled toilet?

?

?

Anything else you want to tell us about the 

toilet?
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Anything else you want to tell us about 

your visit?

Did it feel safe to visit?

?
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